

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RSA 152/2016 & CM APPL. 22261/2016

RAJNI DEVI Appellant

Through: Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

versus

DWARIKA DEVI & ANR Respondent

Through: Mr. NK Goyal, Adv. for R-2 & 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **20.11.2018**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify for 05.12.2018.

By Order

Court Master

NOVEMBER 20, 2018

vm