

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RSA 152/2016 and CM No. 22261/2016

RAJNI DEVI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Faiz Rizvi, Advocate

versus

DWARIKA DEVI & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None for the R-R-1A and 1B
Mr.Naveen Kumar Goyal, Advocate
for R-2 & 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

05.12.2018

It is submitted on behalf of the appellant that the arguing counsel is unwell.

Renotify for consideration of the formulation of the substantial question of law as a last opportunity on 22.1.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

DECEMBER 05, 2018/sv